The last word.

Spencer Bryde
115 Eleventh Ave
Railway Estate QLD 4810

Pay Period: 17/02/2025 - 23/02/2025  Payment Date: 20/02/2025

SALARY & WAGES
Ordinary Hours
Other Previous Earnings

TAX

PAYG

Manual Adjustment - PAYG
STSL Component

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - Australian Retirement Trust Super Savings - 900454328

LEAVE
Annual Leave in Hours

PAYMENT DETAILS
()

RATE
40.0000 $48.0768

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ACCRUED
1.5385

REFERENCE
SALARY

Total Earnings: $1,923.07

PAID BY
Smith & ARROW

ABN 29 637 832 878

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly

Annual Salary: $100,000.00

THIS PAY

$1,923.07

$1,923.07

$439.00
$0.00
$106.00

$545.00

$221.15

$221.15

USED
0.0000

Net Pay: $1,378.07

YTD

$53,172.83
$673.07

$53,845.90

$11,230.00
$60.00
$2,284.00

$13,574.00

$6,192.14

$6,192.14

BALANCE
720.0625

AMOUNT
$1,378.07



