

## **PAID BY** Smith & ARROW

ABN 29 637 832 878

## EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Weekly Annual Salary: \$100,000.00

Spencer Bryde 115 Eleventh Ave Railway Estate QLD 4810

Pay Period: 17/02/2025 - 23/02/2025 Payment Date: 20/02/2025		Total Earnings: <b>\$1,</b>	923.07 Net	Pay: <b>\$1,378.07</b>
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Ordinary Hours	40.0000	\$48.0768	\$1,923.07	\$53,172.83
Other Previous Earnings				\$673.07
		TOTAL	\$1,923.07	\$53,845.90
ТАХ				
PAYG			\$439.00	\$11,230.00
Manual Adjustment - PAYG			\$0.00	\$60.00
STSL Component			\$106.00	\$2,284.00
		TOTAL	\$545.00	\$13,574.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - Australian Retirement Trust Super Savings - 900454328			\$221.15	\$6,192.14
		TOTAL	\$221.15	\$6,192.14
LEAVE		ACCRUED	USED	BALANCE
Annual Leave in Hours		1.5385	0.0000	720.0625
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(-)		SALARY		\$1,378.07